
Exquisite locally-inspired cuisine and fine wine in  
multiple dining venues 

A variety of excursions, including guided hikes, bike 
tours and wine tastings 

Wellness Program with an array of exercise classes

Daily Sip & Sail cocktail hour with complimentary  
cocktails, beer, wine and soft drinks 

The services of one of our extraordinary Cruise 
Managers throughout your journey

What’s Included?

2024-2025 Summer 
Triple Savings

Up to $2,000 off per stateroom

Now is the best time to plan your summer 2024 or 2025 
river cruise vacation, because when you reserve select 
Europe river cruises departing in July and August, you 
will receive incredible savings and upgrades! 

Limited-Time Offer

AmaWaterways.com/SummerSale

7, 10, & 11-NIGHT CRUISES
Save up to $2,000 per stateroom
+ Complimentary Stateroom Upgrade
+ $50 Onboard Credit per stateroom

14-NIGHT CRUISES
Save up to $4,000 per stateroom
+ Complimentary Stateroom Upgrade
+ $100 Onboard Credit per stateroom

Offer expires September 30, 2024

TERMS & CONDITIONS: All rates are per person in USD for cruise only, based 
on double occupancy in Category E stateroom, are inclusive of port charges (7 
nights - $224, 10 nights - $320, 11 nights - $352, 14 nights - $448), and reflects 
$1,000 per person savings for 7, 10 and 11-night cruises, and $2,000 per person 
for 14-night cruises. Offer is only valid on new FIT and Group reservations made 
between July 1 through September 30, 2024; applies to select Europe sailings. 
Tour Operators are eligible; additional restrictions apply. Complimentary upgrade 
is subject to availability; applies to one category upgrade, based on a like-for-like 
stateroom category; and excludes A+, AA+ and Suites. Onboard credit of $50 
per stateroom for 7, 10 and 11-night cruises and $100 per stateroom for 14-night 
cruises are in USD, based on double occupancy and can be applied towards all 
onboard purchases; Solo occupants receive half of the stated Onboard Credit. 
Solo Travelers may choose Single Supplement Waived in lieu of Summer Triple 
Savings on 2024 sailings. Offer is combinable with AirPlus Rates, Combination 
Cruise Savings, Loyalty Benefits and Future Cruise Benefit Program. Must request 
promo code SUMMERTRIPLE at time of reservation. Visit AmaWaterways.com/
summersale for more information. V24JUL01SI

http://AmaWaterways.com/SummerSale


Save up to $2,000 per stateroom
+ Complimentary Stateroom Upgrade
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ITINERARY
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SHIP
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CRUISE ONLY
PRICE PER PERSON

SPECIAL CRUISE 
PRICE PER PERSON

OPTIONAL
LAND PACKAGES

Magna on the Danube 
7-nt Budapest - Vilshofen cruise or reverse

AmaMagna
AmaMagna
AmaMagna

2025 Jul 13, 27•; Aug 3, 10
Aug 17
Aug 24

$4,639
$4,739
$4,939

$3,639 
$3,739 
$3,939

2 nights Budapest  
3 nights Prague 

Romantic Danube 
7-nt Vilshofen - Budapest cruise

AmaReina
AmaVerde
AmaSonata 
AmaBella 
AmaLea 
AmaSonata

2025 Jul 23; Aug 6
Jul 28
Jul 30 
Aug 11 
Aug 23 
Aug 27

$4,239
$4,239
$4,239 
$4,239 
$4,439 
$4,539

$3,239 
$3,239 
$3,239 
$3,239 
$3,439 
$3,539

2 nights Munich or 3 nights Prague 

Melodies of the Danube 
7-nt Budapest - Vilshofen cruise

AmaLea 
AmaBella 
AmaReina 
AmaVerde 
AmaSonata 
AmaMora 
AmaLea 
AmaVerde 
AmaSonata 
AmaLea

2025 Jul 5, 19 
Jul 7 
Jul 16, 30 
Jul 21 
Jul 23; Aug 6 
Aug 9 
Aug 16 
Aug 18 
Aug 20 
Aug 30

$4,239 
$4,239 
$4,239 
$4,239 
$4,239 
$4,239 
$4,339 
$4,339 
$4,439 
$4,539

$3,239 
$3,239 
$3,239 
$3,239 
$3,239 
$3,239 
$3,339 
$3,339 
$3,439 
$3,539

2 nights Budapest
3 nights Prague 

Legendary Danube 
7-nt Nuremberg - Budapest cruise

AmaSonata 2025 Jul 16 $4,239 $3,239 3 nights Prague

Celebration of Music 
7-nt roundtrip Budapest cruise

AmaReina
AmaReina

2025 Jul 2, 9; Aug 13
Aug 20

$4,239
$4,439

$3,239 
$3,439

2 nights Budapest 

Gems of Southeast Europe 
7-nt Budapest - Giurgiu cruise or reverse

AmaVerde
AmaBella 
AmaBella 
AmaBella

2025 Jul 7; Aug 4, 11
Jul 28 
Aug 18 
Aug 25

$4,239
$4,239 
$4,339 
$4,539

$3,239 
$3,239 
$3.339 
$3,539

2 nights Vienna 
2 nights Bucharest & 2 nights Braşov 
or 3 nights Istanbul

Grand Danube Cruise 
14-nt Giurgiu - Vilshofen cruise or reverse

AmaVerde 
AmaBella 
AmaBella

2025 Jul 28; Aug 11
Aug 11 
Aug 25

$7,479 
$7,479 
$7,779

$5,479 
$5,479 
$5,779

2 nights Bucharest & 2 nights Braşov  
or 3 nights Istanbul
3 nights Prague

Captivating Rhine 
7-nt Amsterdam - Basel cruise

AmaSiena
AmaViola 
AmaLucia
AmaStella
AmaViola
AmaLucia
AmaStella 
AmaSiena

2025 Jul 17, 31; Aug 14
Jul 19; Aug 2 
Jul 24; Aug 7
Aug 9
Aug 16
Aug 21
Aug 23 
Aug 28

$4,239
$4,239 
$4,239
$4,239
$4,339
$4,439
$4,439 
$4,539

$3,239 
$3,239 
$3,239 
$3,239 
$3,339 
$3,439 
$3,439 
$3,539

2 nights Amsterdam
2 nights Lucerne & 2 nights Zurich 

Enchanting Rhine 
7-nt Basel - Amsterdam cruise

AmaLucia 
AmaStella
AmaCerto
AmaSiena
AmaPrima
AmaSiena
AmaViola

2025 Jul 17, 31; Aug 14 
Jul 19
Jul 23
Jul 24; Aug 7
Aug 20
Aug 21
Aug 23

$4,239 
$4,239
$4,239
$4,239
$4,439
$4,439 
$4,439

$3,239 
$3,239 
$3,239 
$3,239 
$3,439 
$3,439 
$3,439

2 nights Zurich & 2 nights Lucerne

Swiss Alps & Rhine Castles 
7-nt Basel - Amsterdam cruise

AmaSerena 
AmaVenita 
AmaSerena

2025 Jul 21; Aug 4 
Jul 28; Aug 11 
Aug 18

$4,239 
$4,239 
$4,339

$3,239 
$3,239 
$3,339

3 nights Lake Como

Europe’s Rivers & Castles 
7-nt Luxembourg - Nuremberg cruise  
or reverse

AmaCerto 
AmaPrima 
AmaCerto

2025 Jul 2, 9 
Jul 30; Aug 6• 
Aug 27

$4,239 
$4,239 
$4,539

$3,239 
$3,239 
$3,539

3 nights Paris or 2 nights Reims & 1 night Paris
3 nights Prague

Vineyards of the Rhine & Moselle 
7-nt Amsterdam - Luxembourg cruise

AmaCerto 2025 Aug 20 $4,439 $3,439 2 nights Amsterdam
2 nights Reims & 1 night Paris or 3 nights Paris

Rhine & Moselle Delights 
10-nt Basel - Amsterdam cruise

AmaPrima
AmaCerto

2024
2025

Aug 4
Aug 10

$5,919
$5,139

$4,919
$4,139

2 nights Zurich & 2 nights Lucerne 

Rhine & Moselle Fairytales 
11-nt Amsterdam - Basel cruise

AmaCerto 2025 Jul 30 $5,239 $4,239 2 nights Amsterdam 
2 nights Lucerne & 2 nights Zurich

Grand Rhine & Dutch Canals 
14-nt Amsterdam - Basel cruise

AmaStella 2025 Jul 5 $7,479 $5,479 2 nights Amsterdam
2 nights Lucerne & 2 nights Zurich 

Taste of Bordeaux 
7-nt roundtrip Bordeaux cruise

AmaDolce 
AmaDolce

2025 Jul 10•, 31; Aug 7 
Aug 21•

$4,839 
$4,939

$3,839 
$3,939

2 nights Bilbao & 2 nights San Sebastián 
2 nights Loire Valley & 1 night Paris

Flavors of Burgundy 
7-nt Lyon - Port of Dijon cruise

AmaCello 
AmaCello

2024
2025

Aug 1• 
Jul 31•

$4,723
$4,839

$3,723
$3,839

3 nights Paris
3 nights Geneva

Paris & Normandy 
7-nt roundtrip Paris cruise

AmaLyra 
AmaDante 
AmaLyra

2025 Jul 10, 24, 31; Aug 7, 14 
Jul 12; Aug 2, 9 
Aug 21

$4,839 
$4,839 
$4,939

$3,839 
$3,839 
$3,939

2 nights Paris

Impressions of the Seine & Paris 
7-nt Paris - Le Havre cruise or reverse

AmaDante 
AmaDante

2025 Jul 19, 26; Aug 16 
Aug 23

$4,839 
$4,939

$3,839 
$3,939

2 nights Paris
3 nights St. Malo & 1 night Paris 

Colors of Provence 
7-nt Lyon - Arles cruise or reverse

AmaKristina 2025 Jul 24; Aug 7 $4,839 $3,839 3 nights Paris
3 nights Barcelona

Essence of Burgundy & Provence 
7-nt Arles - Port of Dijon cruise or reverse

AmaCello 2025 Jul 10•, 17; Aug 7, 14 $4,839 $3,839 3 nights Nice
3 nights Geneva

Ask about $899 per person fixed rates on airfare with AmaWaterways’ AirPlus! Available on these sailings.

Select 2026 Europe River cruises are also available for Summer Triple Savings! Visit AmaWaterways.com/SummerSale for more details.

http://amawaterways.com/summersale
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