



Limited-Time Offer

Now is the best time to plan your summer 2024 or 2025 river cruise vacation, because when you reserve select Europe river cruises departing in July and August, you will receive incredible savings and upgrades!

7, 10, & 11-NIGHT CRUISES

Save up to \$2,000 per stateroom

- + Complimentary Stateroom Upgrade
- + \$50 Onboard Credit per stateroom

14-NIGHT CRUISES

Save up to \$4,000 per stateroom

- + Complimentary Stateroom Upgrade
- + \$100 Onboard Credit per stateroom

Offer expires September 30, 2024

TERMS & CONDITIONS: All rates are per person in USD for cruise only, based on double occupancy in Category E stateroom, are inclusive of port charges (7 nights - \$224, 10 nights - \$320, 11 nights - \$352, 14 nights - \$448), and reflects \$1,000 per person savings for 7, 10 and 11-night cruises, and \$2,000 per person for 14-night cruises. Offer is only valid on new FIT and Group reservations made between July 1 through September 30, 2024; applies to select Europe sailings. Tour Operators are eligible; additional restrictions apply. Complimentary upgrade is subject to availability; applies to one category upgrade, based on a like-for-like stateroom category; and excludes A+, AA+ and Suites. Onboard credit of \$50 per stateroom for 7, 10 and 11-night cruises and \$100 per stateroom for 14-night cruises are in USD, based on double occupancy and can be applied towards all onboard purchases; Solo occupants receive half of the stated Onboard Credit. Solo Travelers may choose Single Supplement Waived in lieu of Summer Triple Savings on 2024 sailings. Offer is combinable with AirPlus Rates, Combination Cruise Savings, Loyalty Benefits and Future Cruise Benefit Program. Must request promo code SUMMERTRIPLE at time of reservation. Visit AmaWaterways.com/summersale for more information. V24JUL0ISI







What's Included?



Exquisite locally-inspired cuisine and fine wine in multiple dining venues



A variety of excursions, including guided hikes, bike tours and wine tastings



Wellness Program with an array of exercise classes



Daily Sip & Sail cocktail hour with complimentary cocktails, beer, wine and soft drinks



The services of one of our extraordinary Cruise Managers throughout your journey

AmaWaterways.com/SummerSale

2024 & 2025 EMBARKATION DATES

TINERARY NAME	SHIP NAME	EMBARI DATES	KATION	CRUISE ONLY PRICE PER PERSON	SPECIAL CRUISE PRICE PER PERSON	OPTIONAL LAND PACKAGES
Magna on the Danube 7-nt Budapest - Vilshofen cruise or reverse	AmaMagna AmaMagna	2025	Jul 13, 27*; Aug 3, 10 Aug 17	\$4,639 \$4,739	\$3,639 \$3,739	2 nights Budapest 3 nights Prague
Romantic Danube r-nt Vilshofen - Budapest cruise	AmaMagna AmaReina AmaVerde AmaSonata AmaBella AmaLea AmaSonata	2025	Aug 24 Jul 23; Aug 6 Jul 28 Jul 30 Aug 11 Aug 23 Aug 27	\$4,939 \$4,239 \$4,239 \$4,239 \$4,239 \$4,439 \$4,539	\$3,939 \$3,239 \$3,239 \$3,239 \$3,239 \$3,439 \$3,539	2 nights Munich or 3 nights Prague
Melodies of the Danube Y-nt Budapest - Vilshofen cruise	AmaLea AmaBella AmaReina AmaVerde AmaSonata AmaMora AmaLea AmaVerde AmaSonata AmaLea	2025	Jul 5, 19 Jul 7, Jul 16, 30 Jul 21 Jul 23; Aug 6 Aug 9 Aug 16 Aug 18 Aug 20 Aug 30	\$4,239 \$4,239 \$4,239 \$4,239 \$4,239 \$4,239 \$4,239 \$4,339 \$4,339 \$4,4339 \$4,4359	\$3,239 \$3,239 \$3,239 \$3,239 \$3,239 \$3,239 \$3,339 \$3,339 \$3,339 \$3,539	2 nights Budapest 3 nights Prague
Legendary Danube 7-nt Nuremberg - Budapest cruise	AmaSonata	2025	Jul 16	\$4,239	\$3,239	3 nights Prague
Celebration of Music 7-nt roundtrip Budapest cruise	AmaReina AmaReina	2025	Jul 2, 9; Aug 13 Aug 20	\$4,239 \$4,439	\$3,239 \$3,439	2 nights Budapest
Gems of Southeast Europe 7-nt Budapest - Giurgiu cruise or reverse	AmaVerde AmaBella AmaBella AmaBella	2025	Jul 7; Aug 4, 11 Jul 28 Aug 18 Aug 25	\$4,239 \$4,239 \$4,339 \$4,539	\$3,239 \$3,239 \$3.339 \$3,539	2 nights Vienna 2 nights Bucharest & 2 nights Braşov or 3 nights Istanbul
Grand Danube Cruise 4-nt Giurgiu - Vilshofen cruise or reverse	AmaVerde AmaBella AmaBella	2025	Jul 28; Aug 11 Aug 11 Aug 25	\$7,479 \$7,479 \$7,779	\$5,479 \$5,479 \$5,779	2 nights Bucharest & 2 nights Brașov or 3 nights Istanbul 3 nights Prague
Captivating Rhine -nt Amsterdam - Basel cruise	AmaSiena AmaViola AmaLucia AmaStella AmaViola AmaLucia AmaStella AmaSiena	2025	Jul 17, 31; Aug 14 Jul 19; Aug 2 Jul 24; Aug 7 Aug 9 Aug 16 Aug 21 Aug 23 Aug 28	\$4,239 \$4,239 \$4,239 \$4,239 \$4,339 \$4,439 \$4,439 \$4,439 \$4,539	\$3,239 \$3,239 \$3,239 \$3,239 \$3,339 \$3,439 \$3,439 \$3,439 \$3,539	2 nights Amsterdam 2 nights Lucerne & 2 nights Zurich
Enchanting Rhine Y-nt Basel - Amsterdam cruise	AmaLucia AmaStella AmaCerto AmaSiena AmaPrima AmaSiena AmaViola	2025	Jul 17, 31; Aug 14 Jul 19 Jul 23 Jul 24; Aug 7 Aug 20 Aug 21 Aug 23	\$4,239 \$4,239 \$4,239 \$4,239 \$4,439 \$4,439 \$4,439	\$3,239 \$3,239 \$3,239 \$3,239 \$3,439 \$3,439 \$3,439	2 nights Zurich & 2 nights Lucerne
wiss Alps & Rhine Castles 7-nt Basel - Amsterdam cruise	AmaSerena AmaVenita AmaSerena	2025	Jul 21; Aug 4 Jul 28; Aug 11 Aug 18	\$4,239 \$4,239 \$4,339	\$3,239 \$3,239 \$3,339	3 nights Lake Como
Europe's Rivers & Castles r-nt Luxembourg - Nuremberg cruise or reverse	AmaCerto AmaPrima AmaCerto	2025	Jul 2, 9 Jul 30; Aug 6◆ Aug 27	\$4,239 \$4,239 \$4,539	\$3,239 \$3,239 \$3,539	3 nights Paris or 2 nights Reims & 1 night Pari 3 nights Prague
/ineyards of the Rhine & Moselle '-nt Amsterdam - Luxembourg cruise	AmaCerto	2025	Aug 20	\$4,439	\$3,439	2 nights Amsterdam 2 nights Reims & 1 night Paris or 3 nights Pari
Rhine & Moselle Delights O-nt Basel - Amsterdam cruise	AmaPrima AmaCerto	2024 2025	Aug 4 Aug 10	\$5,919 \$5,139	\$4,919 \$4,139	2 nights Zurich & 2 nights Lucerne
hine & Moselle Fairytales -nt Amsterdam - Basel cruise	AmaCerto	2025	Jul 30	\$5,239	\$4,239	2 nights Amsterdam 2 nights Lucerne & 2 nights Zurich
Grand Rhine & Dutch Canals 4-nt Amsterdam - Basel cruise	AmaStella	2025	Jul 5	\$7,479	\$5,479	2 nights Amsterdam 2 nights Lucerne & 2 nights Zurich
aste of Bordeaux -nt roundtrip Bordeaux cruise	AmaDolce AmaDolce	2025	Jul 10+, 31; Aug 7 Aug 21+	\$4,839 \$4,939	\$3,839 \$3,939	2 nights Bilbao & 2 nights San Sebastián 2 nights Loire Valley & 1 night Paris
lavors of Burgundy -nt Lyon - Port of Dijon cruise	AmaCello AmaCello	2024 2025	Aug 1+ Jul 31+	\$4,723 \$4,839	\$3,723 \$3,839	3 nights Paris 3 nights Geneva
aris & Normandy -nt roundtrip Paris cruise	AmaLyra AmaDante AmaLyra	2025	Jul 10, 24, 31; Aug 7, 14 Jul 12; Aug 2, 9 Aug 21	\$4,839 \$4,839 \$4,939	\$3,839 \$3,839 \$3,939	2 nights Paris
npressions of the Seine & Paris -nt Paris - Le Havre cruise or reverse colors of Provence	AmaDante AmaDante AmaKristina	2025	Jul 19, 26; Aug 16 Aug 23 Jul 24; Aug 7	\$4,839 \$4,939 \$4,839	\$3,839 \$3,939 \$3,839	2 nights Paris 3 nights St. Malo & 1 night Paris 3 nights Paris
'-nt Lyon - Arles cruise or reverse						3 nights Barcelona

[◆] Wine Cruise